Allendale Public Schools
2021-2022 District Paid Association

Association

Amount

Allendale Chamber of Commerce

Allendale Rotary

American Speech Language Hearing Association

Association for Supervision & Curriculum Development (ASCD)
Basketball Coaches Association of Michigan (BCAM)

HPS, LLC

International Society for Technology in Education (ISTE)
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation

Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association
Michigan High School Soccer Coaches Association

Michigan High School Softball Coaches Association

Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administration

Michigan Interscholastic Golf Coaches Association

Michigan Interscholastic Volleyball Coaches Association
Michigan Music Education Association

Michigan Pupil Accounting Association

Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association

Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Vocal Music Association

Michigan Association of Superintendents & Administrators (MASA)

Michigan World Language Association

Michigan Wrestling Coaches Association

National Art Educatin Association

National Association for Music Education

National Association of Secondary School Principals (NASSP)
Ottawa Area Superintendents Association

Sams Club

State of MI MYDeal

255
187
900
59
82.4
3275
75
220
5,195
1,900
555
50

60
155
51.65
60

42

85
790
770
385
954.49
80

70
100
100
385
150
125
180

$17,296.54
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