Allendale Public Schools 2021-2022 District Paid Association

Association	Amount
Allendale Chamber of Commerce	255
Allendale Rotary	187
American Speech Language Hearing Association	900
Association for Supervision & Curriculum Development (ASCD)	59
Basketball Coaches Association of Michigan (BCAM)	82.4
HPS, LLC	3275
International Society for Technology in Education (ISTE)	75
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation	220
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	5,195
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	1,900
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association	555
Michigan High School Soccer Coaches Association	50
Michigan High School Softball Coaches Association	60
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administration	155
Michigan Interscholastic Golf Coaches Association	51.65
Michigan Interscholastic Volleyball Coaches Association	60
Michigan Music Education Association	42
Michigan Pupil Accounting Association	85
Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association	790
Michigan School Business Officials	770
Michigan School Vocal Music Association	385
Michigan Association of Superintendents & Administrators (MASA)	954.49
Michigan World Language Association	80
Michigan Wrestling Coaches Association	70
National Art Educatin Association	100
National Association for Music Education	100
National Association of Secondary School Principals (NASSP)	385
Ottawa Area Superintendents Association	150
Sams Club	125
State of MI MYDeal	180

\$17,296.54